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GSWS FEMINIST STUDIES
(AGWF)
Code Title Course

Units
AFRC 2545 Sex, Love, and Race in African American

Life and History
1

AFRC 3510 Love, Anger, Madness: History and Silences
in Modern Haiti

1

AFRC 4387 Black Feminist Approaches to History and
Memory

1

ARTH 2679 Latinx Literature and Culture 1
COML 1260 Latinx Literature and Culture 1
COML 1310 Gender, Sexuality, and Literature 1
ENGL 0011 Study of a Woman Writer 1
ENGL 1260 Latinx Literature and Culture 1
ENGL 1310 Gender, Sexuality, and Literature 1
ENGL 1391 Introduction to Chick Lit 1
GSWS 0011 Study of a Woman Writer 1
GSWS 0050 Gender, Sexuality, and Religion 1
GSWS 0680 Feminist Political Thought 1
GSWS 1101 Sociology of Gender 1
GSWS 1260 Latinx Literature and Culture 1
GSWS 1310 Gender, Sexuality, and Literature 1
GSWS 1361 Sex Matters: Politics of Sex in the Modern

Middle East
1

GSWS 1391 Introduction to Chick Lit 1
GSWS 1761 Sex and Empire 1
GSWS 2100 Trauma Porn to Title IX: Gender Based

Violence at Penn
1

GSWS 2320 Queer Life in U.S. History 1
GSWS 2545 Sex, Love, and Race in African American

Life and History
1

GSWS 2650 Sex Wars 1
GSWS 2770 Gender, Sex & Urban Life: The City as a

Feminist/Queer/Trans Archive
1

GSWS 3153 American Feminist and LGBT Movements,
1960s-1980s

1

GSWS 3480 Gender, Sexuality, & Pop Music 1
GSWS 3510 Love, Anger, Madness: History and Silences

in Modern Haiti
1

GSWS 4387 Black Feminist Approaches to History and
Memory

1

GSWS 5100 Inner Outer Space Travel Writing: A Creative
Writing Workshop

1

GSWS 5680 Gender, Power & Feminist Theory 1
HIST 0817 Black Feminist Approaches to History and

Memory
1

HIST 0818 Sex, Love, and Race in African American
Life and History

1

HIST 0819 Queer Life in U.S. History 1
HIST 0840 Love, Anger, Madness: History and Silences

in Modern Haiti
1

HIST 1361 Sex Matters: Politics of Sex in the Modern
Middle East

1

HIST 1761 Sex and Empire 1
HIST 3153 American Feminist and LGBT Movements,

1960s-1980s
1

LALS 1260 Latinx Literature and Culture 1
LALS 3510 Love, Anger, Madness: History and Silences

in Modern Haiti
1

LALS 4387 Black Feminist Approaches to History and
Memory

1

LALS 5100 Inner Outer Space Travel Writing: A Creative
Writing Workshop

1

MUSC 3480 Gender, Sexuality, & Pop Music 1
PSCI 0680 Feminist Political Thought 1
PSCI 1180 Sex and Power 1
PSCI 5680 Gender, Power & Feminist Theory 1
RELS 0050 Gender, Sexuality, and Religion 1
SOCI 1100 Sociology of Gender 1
URBS 2770 Gender, Sex & Urban Life: The City as a

Feminist/Queer/Trans Archive
1
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